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ELLA
Typewritten text
ENGHAVE CAFESET W. CUSHION
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Part List and Hardware List

PIECE DESCRIPTION PICTURE Q.TY

A

B

1X

2X

Table top

Leg

4-6

Hardware List

x 121

M6 

x 12

M4

2 x 13

M6 x 20mm

C

D

2X

1X

Frame

Glass
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2

1

3

1

2

x1 80%

5-6

3

x1 100%

A

B B

C

D

80%          100%

80%          100%
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